
Eriksdalsbadet

den 4 mars 2016 ~ den 6 mars 2016

Gamma Cup 2016

Detailed Results

Stockholm

6.4.2.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys Platform

Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 31,35 60,15  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 37,80 97,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 36,00 133,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2,3 5,0 4,0 5,0     15,0 34,50 168,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 3,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 29,70 198,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,5 6,0 5,5     16,5 39,60 237,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Roope Rundgren (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 2

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 6,0 7,0 6,5     19,5 27,30 57,90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0     16,5 26,40 84,30  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 4,0 3,0 3,5     10,5 19,95 104,25  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 42,00 146,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,5     19,5 35,10 181,35  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,0     18,0 39,60 220,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel Kabonen (2004) -- Vantaa Diving 3

401B 7,5 1,4 6,5 6,5 7,0     19,5 27,30 27,30  Inward Dive

201C 7,5 1,7 5,0 4,0 6,0     15,0 25,50 52,80  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 6,5 4,0 5,5     16,5 29,70 82,50  Reverse Dive

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 28,80 111,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,0     21,0 44,10 155,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 31,50 186,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,0 3,5     12,0 28,80 215,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Erik Ekenstierna (2003) -- SK Poseidon 4

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,5     15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 7,5 1,8 4,0 5,0 6,0     15,0 27,00 51,00  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 39,60 90,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,0 24,00 114,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 36,30 150,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 3,5 3,5 4,0     10,5 25,20 176,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 27,00 203,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 5

101B 7,5 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 29,25 29,25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 29,25 58,50  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 87,30  Reverse Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5     15,0 21,00 108,30  Inward Dive

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 24,00 132,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 5,0     12,0 18,00 150,30  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 29,70 180,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys Platform

Axel Gren (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 6

101B 5 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,0     15,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 6,0     15,0 22,50 42,00  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 7,5 5,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 70,80  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,0     18,0 27,00 97,80  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,0 30,60 128,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0     16,5 36,30 164,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 2,0 2,0 2,0     6,0 13,20 177,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Elias Lunde-Helseth (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 7

101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 29,25 49,05  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 75,45  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 100,65  Inward Dive

103C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 124,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 3,5 5,0     13,5 29,70 154,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

600A 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 18,00 172,35  Armstand Dive

César Kylberg (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 8

101B 7,5 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,0     9,0 13,50 13,50  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 18,00 31,50  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 5,5 4,5     13,5 21,60 53,10  Reverse Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 69,90  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 20,40 90,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 3,5     13,5 22,95 113,25  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2,0 3,0 3,5 4,0     10,5 21,00 134,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (-04

Matilda Nilsson (2004) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0     21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,5 35,10 68,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 29,70 98,40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 4,5     16,5 31,35 129,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,5 39,00 168,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 3,5     12,0 22,80 191,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 8,0 7,0     21,0 50,40 241,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

103B 3 1,6 5,5 7,0 6,5     19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,0     15,0 25,50 56,70  Back Dive

303C 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 24,00 80,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 5,0     19,5 40,95 121,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5     19,5 40,95 162,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,5     13,5 29,70 192,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5     19,5 46,80 239,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon 3

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 21,60 50,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 32,40 82,80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 34,20 117,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 5,5 7,0     19,5 39,00 156,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 2,5     10,5 19,95 175,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 4,5 4,0     13,5 29,70 205,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (-04

Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun 4

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 3,5     13,5 25,65 54,45  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,0     15,0 28,50 82,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,0     19,5 37,05 120,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,0 1,0 2,5     7,5 15,75 135,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 33,00 168,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 36,30 205,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Anna Gerstenfeld (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 5

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0     19,5 33,15 33,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,0 3,5     10,5 18,90 52,05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 7,0     19,5 27,30 79,35  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0     15,0 24,00 103,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,5 27,00 130,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 6,0 4,5 6,0     18,0 34,20 164,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0     21,0 39,90 204,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Laurelii (2004) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 6

101B 3 1,5 7,0 5,5 7,0     21,0 31,50 31,50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 30,60 62,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 27,00 89,10  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 7,0 5,5 6,0     18,0 23,40 112,50  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,0     9,0 18,00 130,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 159,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,0 5,0 6,5     19,5 37,05 196,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ida Johansson (2004) -- Västerås SS 7

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 24,75 24,75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,5     15,0 25,50 50,25  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 21,60 71,85  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 97,05  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 24,00 121,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,0 7,0     21,0 39,90 160,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 187,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elna Widerström (2004) -- Poseidon 8

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 16,80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,0     15,0 27,00 43,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 27,00 70,80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 97,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 30,00 127,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 3,5 4,5 3,5     10,5 19,95 147,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0     18,0 34,20 181,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lovisa Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun 9

101B 3 1,5 6,5 5,0 6,0     18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,0 6,5     18,0 25,20 52,20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,5 22,95 75,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 24,30 99,45  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 2,5 4,0     12,0 24,00 123,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,5 29,25 152,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 28,50 181,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m (-04

Wilma Forsberg (2004) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 10

101B 3 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 29,70 56,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0     18,0 32,40 89,10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,5 5,0     15,0 21,00 110,10  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 3,0 2,5     9,0 18,00 128,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 4,0     15,0 24,00 152,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 3,5     13,5 25,65 177,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tyra Waldenström (2004) -- SK Neptun 11

101B 3 1,5 4,5 3,0 3,5     10,5 15,75 15,75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 25,50 41,25  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 6,5     16,5 29,70 70,95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,0 3,5 3,5     10,5 14,70 85,65  Inward Dive

5211B 3 1,9 5,0 3,5 4,0     12,0 22,80 108,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,5 5,0 5,5     16,5 31,35 139,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5     12,0 19,20 159,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Estere Balode (2004) -- Olympic Nice Natation 12

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,0 30,60 52,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 3,5 4,0     12,0 21,60 73,80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 23,10 96,90  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 0,5 0,5     1,5 3,00 99,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 3,5 2,5 2,5     7,5 14,25 114,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0     18,0 37,80 151,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Moa Walheim (2004) -- SK Neptun 13

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 7,0     15,0 22,50 22,50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,5 18,90 41,40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 25,50 66,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 2,5 3,5     10,5 18,90 85,80  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 4,0 3,5     12,0 24,00 109,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 4,0 2,5 3,5     10,5 15,75 125,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,0 3,5     10,5 19,95 145,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ia Apelgren (2004) -- Vantaa Diving 14

101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 25,20 25,20  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,0 21,00 46,20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 3,0 3,5     10,5 17,85 64,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 2,5 3,5     10,5 18,90 82,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 3,0 4,0     12,0 25,20 108,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 21,60 129,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,5 2,0 2,5     7,5 14,25 144,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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